Kreis Bergheim | Sommer 2023
Pulheimer SC (3150)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 15.04.2023

Anlage
Am Sportzentrum 3, 50259 Pulheim
G 02238-1308700 gs@psc-tennis.de

Sportwart/in

Amabile-Thull, Vincenza
T 016091229354 enziamabile@gmx.de
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Damen 40 1| 2. Bezirksliga

MF: Vincenza Amabile-Thull
m 016091229354; enziamabile@gmx.de

Damen 40 2 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga

MF: Johanna Schenzler
m 015901607508; j.schenzler@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Villa, Anette
Sitzler, Barbara
Prinz, Susanne
Fischer, Katja
Hallerbach, Petra
Jank, Silke

Lieber, Denise
Schuster, Christina
Krapp, Annika
Halm, Petra
Reutershan, Silke
Tassani, Marion
Loges, Anne
Kaspari, Sabrina
Rambach, Claudia
PreuR, Claudia
Banderenko, Michaela
Grosser, Susanne
Heinrichs, Andrea
Amabile-Thull, Vincenza
Schieffers, Flori
Berisha, Petra
Erfen, Claudia
Sebastian, Annette
Brocato, Heike
Prahl, Sabine
RiBmann, Lilliane
Trossen, Monika

ID-Nr.

27193913
26602286
26901485
26801658
26401821
27082315
28352317
28251755
27552187
26401511
27851842
26951520
26701714
26401826
27952818
26851659
27191546
27002069
26952114
26951519
26951649
26851662
26753647
26551725
26551726
26851663
26151444
26851660

LK

LK13,7
LK14,0
LK14,2
LK14,4
LK18,2
LK19,1
LK19,3
LK19,4
LK20,0
LK20,7
LK22,2
LK22,8
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK23,2
LK23,3
LK20,7
LK23,0
LK23,2
LK21,4
LK24,0
LK23,4
LK23,7
LK22,7
LK23,2
LK23,4
LK24,6
LK22,1

DR-Sen.

Ra.

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)

Krupp, Karin

Pullem, Dorothee
KoRmann, Gabi
Felser, Tanja
Schenzler, Johanna
Dillenburg, Yvonne
Baller, Britta
Nellesen, Michaela
Kraus, Ariana (CRO N)
Diehl, Sabine
Borner, Annette
Rudolphi, Pernilla
Jacob, Christiane
Gartmann, Verena
Roth, Stefanie
Nolden, Michaela
Dralle-Voss, Gabriele

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
26451676 LK23,5
26551814 LK24,8
26501925 LK23,7
27453309 LK24,2
27552426 LK22,8
28151500 LK23,7
27252646 LK24,2
25951696 LK24,4
26853076 LK24,5
25851564 LK24,8
26652927 LK22,9
27453320 LK24,3
27453616 LK24,5
27100937 LK25,0
26751881 LK24,6
26851661 LK25,0
26301871 LK24,1
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